

SC No. 387/2022
FIR No. 222/2022
PS Sagarpur
State Vs. Bharat @ Bhairav @ Kake

19.05.2023

File taken up on bail application of accused Bharat @ Bhairav @ Kake.

Present : Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the
State.

Sh. Vikrant R. Sharma, Ld. LAC for
accused/applicant.

IO Inspector Neeraj Kumar in person.

Reply filed. Copy supplied.

Regular Addl. PP is on leave today.

In these circumstances, list for arguments on

22.05.2023.

(Harjyot Singh Bhalla)
Addl. Sessions Judge-04,
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts
New Delhi/19.05.2023